

## Butterstollen

Zutaten:

**Weizenmehl**, Zucker, Flüssighefe, **Milch**, **Butter**, **Butterschmalz**, Salz, **Eier**, Sultaninen, Zitronat, Aranzini, Rum, **Mandeln**

Gewicht:

600g

Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide,**  
**Milch & Milcherzeugnisse,**  
**Ei & Eierzeugnisse,**  
**Schalenfrüchte**

-

